SEDIV Iron Battle 2015 Day 1 PAX

Position Class/# Name Day 1 PAX
1 XDS 55 Dennis Sparks 267.360
2 XCS 99 Clay McCool 268.264
3 STU 98 Brian Flanagan 271.529
4 XBS 96 Edward Fisher 271.906
5 CSP 163 Darryl Engle 272.053
6 STU 24 Jerry Ledford 272.282
7 CSP 10 John Waight 272.534
8 STX 68 Max Appelbaum 274.001
9 ES 53 Michael Robinson 276.280
10 BS 417 Steve Turner 277.996
11 SM 11 Sara Tongsuvone 280.890
12 STR 12 Tristan James 281.340
13 XSTR 9 Bo Jinright 281.933
14 XSTX 4 Sean Yoder 282.089
15 BSP 2 Sam Copeland 282.300
16 NBS 7 Charles Krampert 282.676
17 SSM 10 Nick Reynolds 282.896
18 BSP 21 Heath Patterson 284.357
19 STX 168 Jeff Appelbaum 284.627
20 STR 161 Mark Kilgore 285.857
21 BSP 90 Rod Hardiman 286.483
22 BS 52 John Allen 287.214
23 SM 111 Chaisit Tongsuvone 287.539
24 SM 187 Lee Stanton 289.132
25 SMF 17 Erik Brakhage 289.308
26 AS 72 Steve Saunders 290.560
27 STR 66 Chris Chatta 291.062
28 STX 155 Daniel Chhit 291.629
29 FS 22 Allison Hill 292.005
30 KM 13 Brad Clem 292.134
31 STR 44 Gabriel Ward 292.613
32 AS6 Bob White 293.358
33 NFS 1 Chris Towe 293.407
34 STX 14 Rob Arbitelle 293.513
35 STR 16 Steven Vanzant 294.337
36 STR 2 Tanner Powell 294.534
37 BS 59 Miky Basso 294.567
38 FS 66 Clancy Bryson 294.863
39 STS 3 Ricky Ragan 296.521
40 CSP1 Joseph Stitt 297.299
41 ES 14 David Steger 299.578
42 STX 13 Jeramie Bailey 300.182
43 CS 67 Daniel Isbell 300.870
44 FS 166 Clinton Woolson 302.200
45 STR 17 Justin Wilder 303.630
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STR 29
STX 86
FS 122
HS 10
DSP 9
SMF 3
XP 19
BSP 96
SM 87
NSTU 1
STR 24
ES 27
Cs17
EM 21
NFS 31
SSM 0
ESP 21
XP 149
XP 71
ESP 17
NSTR 17
NCSP 86
NSTR 7
XP 11
NCSP 1
STF 22
XP 111

Christian Free
James Truett
Laraine Wilkinson
Garrett Hurst
Chris McDonald
Matthew Brower
Delanie Calhoun
Tom Hill
Randall Wilkinson
Kyler Bush
George Oehl
Joe Schifano
Tom Murphree
Robert Stuke
Miles Crabbe
Andrew Reyolds
Johnathon Lovell
Josh Bassett
Nick Vagner
John Michael Traywick
Jamie Gonazales
Dustin Hall
James Bedgood
Joshua Talentino
Chris Asmus
Patrick Waters
Jeremiah Jones

310.854
312.999
314.234
319.923
321.007
322.222
322.762
323.464
326.033
332.807
333.306
334.586
340.236
346.323
347.577
354.928
355.104
373.278
373.944
374.885
397.630
407.035
417.280
431.930
441.642
487.737
492.980




