

<b>SEDIV Iron Battle 2015 Day 1 PAX</b>			
<b>Position</b>	<b>Class/#</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Day 1 PAX</b>
1	XDS 55	Dennis Sparks	267.360
2	XCS 99	Clay McCool	268.264
3	STU 98	Brian Flanagan	271.529
4	XBS 96	Edward Fisher	271.906
5	CSP 163	Darryl Engle	272.053
6	STU 24	Jerry Ledford	272.282
7	CSP 10	John Waight	272.534
8	STX 68	Max Appelbaum	274.001
9	ES 53	Michael Robinson	276.280
10	BS 417	Steve Turner	277.996
11	SM 11	Sara Tongsuvone	280.890
12	STR 12	Tristan James	281.340
13	XSTR 9	Bo Jinright	281.933
14	XSTX 4	Sean Yoder	282.089
15	BSP 2	Sam Copeland	282.300
16	NBS 7	Charles Krampert	282.676
17	SSM 10	Nick Reynolds	282.896
18	BSP 21	Heath Patterson	284.357
19	STX 168	Jeff Appelbaum	284.627
20	STR 161	Mark Kilgore	285.857
21	BSP 90	Rod Hardiman	286.483
22	BS 52	John Allen	287.214
23	SM 111	Chaisit Tongsuvone	287.539
24	SM 187	Lee Stanton	289.132
25	SMF 17	Erik Brakhage	289.308
26	AS 72	Steve Saunders	290.560
27	STR 66	Chris Chatta	291.062
28	STX 155	Daniel Chhit	291.629
29	FS 22	Allison Hill	292.005
30	KM 13	Brad Clem	292.134
31	STR 44	Gabriel Ward	292.613
32	AS 6	Bob White	293.358
33	NFS 1	Chris Towe	293.407
34	STX 14	Rob Arbitelle	293.513
35	STR 16	Steven Vanzant	294.337
36	STR 2	Tanner Powell	294.534
37	BS 59	Miky Basso	294.567
38	FS 66	Clancy Bryson	294.863
39	STS 3	Ricky Ragan	296.521
40	CSP 1	Joseph Stitt	297.299
41	ES 14	David Steger	299.578
42	STX 13	Jeramie Bailey	300.182
43	CS 67	Daniel Isbell	300.870
44	FS 166	Clinton Woolson	302.200
45	STR 17	Justin Wilder	303.630

46	STR 29	Christian Free	310.854
47	STX 86	James Truett	312.999
48	FS 122	Laraine Wilkinson	314.234
49	HS 10	Garrett Hurst	319.923
50	DSP 9	Chris McDonald	321.007
51	SMF 3	Matthew Brower	322.222
52	XP 19	Delanie Calhoun	322.762
53	BSP 96	Tom Hill	323.464
54	SM 87	Randall Wilkinson	326.033
55	NSTU 1	Kyler Bush	332.807
56	STR 24	George Oehl	333.306
57	ES 27	Joe Schifano	334.586
58	CS 17	Tom Murphree	340.236
59	EM 21	Robert Stuke	346.323
60	NFS 31	Miles Crabbe	347.577
61	SSM 0	Andrew Reynolds	354.928
62	ESP 21	Johnathon Lovell	355.104
63	XP 149	Josh Bassett	373.278
64	XP 71	Nick Vagner	373.944
65	ESP 17	John Michael Traywick	374.885
66	NSTR 17	Jamie Gonzales	397.630
67	NCSP 86	Dustin Hall	407.035
68	NSTR 7	James Bedgood	417.280
69	XP 11	Joshua Talentino	431.930
70	NCSP 1	Chris Asmus	441.642
71	STF 22	Patrick Waters	487.737
72	XP 111	Jeremiah Jones	492.980